

## City of Saint Paul

City Hall and Court House 15 West Kellogg Boulevard Phone: 651-266-8560

## **Legislation Text**

File #: AO 23-38, Version: 2

Establishing one (1) new project through the Neighborhood STAR Year-Round Program as adopted via City Council Resolution #23-419. In addition, funding designated for the Saint Paul Intervention Project via Res # 23-27 is being added to one Neighborhood STAR project as adopted via City Council Resolution # 17-1005 and Res# 17-1770.

Establishing one (1) new project through the Neighborhood STAR Year-Round Program as adopted via City Council Resolution #23-419. In addition, funding designated for the Saint Paul Intervention Project via Res # 23-27 is being added to one Neighborhood STAR project as adopted via City Council Resolution # 17-1005 and Res# 17-1770.